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After printing this labei:

CONSIGNEE COPY - PLEASE PLACE IN FRONT OF POUGH
1. Fold the printed page along the horizonta! line.

2. Place label in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment

Use of this system constitutes your agreement to the service conditions in the current FedEx Service Guide, available on
fedex.com. FedEx will not be responsible for any claim in excesé_iof $100 ber package, whether the result of loss, damage,
delay, non-delivery, misdelivery, or misinformation, unless you declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, dacument
your actual loss and file a timely claim. Limitations found in thé current FedEx Service Guide apply. Your right to recover from
FedEx for any loss, including intrinsic value of the péckage, loss of sgles, income interest, profit, attorney's fees, costs, and
other forms of damage whether direct, incidental, consequential, or special is limited to the greater of $100 or the authorized
declared value. Recovery cannot exceed actual documented loss. Maximum for items of extraordinary value is $1,000, e.g.
jewelry, precious metals, negotiable instruments and other items listed in our Service Guide. Written claims must be filed
within strict time limits, see current FedEx Service Guide.
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After printing this label:

CONSIGNEE COPY - PLEASE PLACE IN FRONT OF POUCH
1. Fold the printed page along the horizontal fine.

2. Place label in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment.

Use of this system constitutes your agreement to the service conditions in the current FedEx Service Guide, available on
fedex.com. FedEx will not be responsible for any claim in excess of §100 per package, whether the result of loss, damage,
delay, non-delivery, misdelivery, or misinformation, unless you declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, document
your actual loss and file a timely claim. Limitations found in the current FedEx Service Guide apply. Your right to recover from
FedEx for any loss, including intrinsic value of the package, loss of sales, income interest, profit, attorney's fees, costs, and
other forms of damage whether direct, incidental, consequential, or special is limited to the greater of $100 or the authorized
declared value. Recovery cannot exceed actual documented loss. Maximum for items of extraordinary valueis $1,000, e.g.
jewelry, precious metals, negotiable instruments and other items listed in our Service Guide. Written claims must be fited
within strict time limits, see current FedEx Service Guide.
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After printing this labei:

CONEBIGNEE COPY - PLEASE PLACE IN FRONT OF POUCH
1. Fold the printed page along the horizontat line.

2. Place labsi in shipping pouch and affix it to yeur shipmant,

5\

Use of this system constitutes your agréement to the service conditions in the current FedEx Service Guide, available on
fedex.com. FedEx will not be responsible for any claim in excess of $100 per package, whether the result of loss, damage,
delay, non-delivery, misdelivery, or misinformation, unless you declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, document
your actual loss and file a timely claim. Limitations found in the current FedEx Servu:e Guide apply. Your right to recover from
FedEx for any loss, including intrinsic value of the package, loss of sales, income interest, profit, attorney's fees, costs, and
other forms of damage whether direct, incidental, consequential, or special is limited to the greater of $100 or the authorized
declared value. Recovery cannot exceed actual documented loss. Maximum for items of extraordinary value is $1,000, eg
jewelry, precious metals, negotiable instruments and other items listed in our Service Guide. Written claims must be filed
within strict time limits, see current FedEx Service Guide.
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ARer printing this label:

CONSIGNEE COPY - PLEASE PLACE IN FRONT OF POUCH
1. Fold the printed page along the horizontal line.

2. Place labet in shipping pouch and affix itto your shipment,

Use of this system constitutes your agreement to the service conditions in the current FedEx Service Guide, available on

‘fedex.com. FedEx will not be responsible for any claim in excess of $100 per package, whether the result of loss, damage,
delay, non-delivery, misdelivery, or misinformation, unless you declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, document
your actual foss and file a timely claim. Limitations found in the current FedEx Service Guide apply. Your right to recaver from
FedEx for any loss, including intrinsic value of the package, loss of sales, income interest, profit, attorney's fees, costs, and
other forms of damage whether direct, incidental, consequential, or special is limited to the greater of $100 or the authorized
declared value. Recovery cannot exceed actual documented loss. Maximum for items of extraordinary value is $1,000, e.g.
jewelry, precious metals, negotiable instruments and other items listed in our Service Guide. Written claims must be fited
within strict time limits, see current FedEx Service Guide.
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After printing this jabel:

CONSIGNEE COPY - PLEASE PLACE IN FRONT OF POUCH
1. Fold the printed page along the horizontal ine.

2. Place jabel in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment.

Use of this system conistitutes your agreement to the service conditions in the current FedEx Service Guide, available on
fedex.com. FedEx will not be responsible forany claim in excess of $100 per package, whether the resuit of loss, damage,
delay, non-delivery, misdelivery, or misinformation, unless you declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, document
your actual loss and file a timely claim. Limitations found in the current FedEx Service Guide apply. Your right to recaver from
FedEx for any loss, including intrinsic value of the package, loss of sales, income interest, profit, attorney's fees, costs, and
ather forms of damage whether direct, incidental, consequential, or special is timited to the greater of $100 or the authorized
declared value. Recovery cannot exceed actual documented loss. Maximum for items of extraordinary value is $1,000, e.g.
jewelry, precious metals, negotiable instruments and other items listed in our Service Guide. Written claims must be filed
within strict time limits, see current FedEx Service Guide.
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After printing this label:

CONSIGNEE COPY - PLEASE PLACE IN FRONT OF POUCH
1. Fold the printed page along the horizontal fine.

2. Place label in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment,

Use of this system constitutes your agreement to the service cond itions in the current FedEx Service Guide, avaitable on
fedex.cotp."'Fed Ex will not be responsible for any claim in excess of $100 per package, whetherthe result of loss, damags,
delay, ndﬁ-délivery, misdelivery, or misinformation, unless you declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, document
your actual loss and file a timely claim. Limitations found in the current FedEx Service Guide apply. Your right to recover from
FedEx for any loss, including intrinsic value of the package, loss of sales, income interest, profit, attorney's fees, costs, and
other forms of damage whether direct, incidental, consequential, ar special is limited to the greater of $100 or the authorized
declared value. Recovery cannot exceed actual documented loss. Maximum for items of extraordinary value is $1,000, e.g.
jewelry, precious metals, negotiable instruments and other items listed in our Service Guide. Written claims must be filed
within strict time limits, see current FedEx Service Guide.
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After printing this labe: )

CONSIGNEE COPY - PLEASE PLACE IN FRONT OF POUCH
1. Fold the printed page along the horizontal ine.

2. Place fabel in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment.

Use of this system constitutes your agreement to the service conditions in the current FedEx Service Guide, available on
fedex.com. FedEx will not be respansible for any claim in excess of $100 per package, whether the result of loss, damage,
delay, non-delivery, misdelivery, or misinformation, unless you declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, document
your actual loss and file a timely claim. Limitations found in the current FedEx Service Guide apply. Your right to recover from
FedEx for any loss, including intrinsic value of the package, loss of sales, income interest, profit, attorney's fees, costs, and .
other forms of damage whether direct, incidental, consequential, or special is limited to the greater of $100 or the authorized
declared value. Recovery cannot exceed actual documented loss. Maximum for items of extraordinary value is $1,000, e.g.
jewelry, precious metals, negotiable instruments and other items listed in our Service Guide. Written claims must be filed
within strict time limits, see current FedEx Service Guide. '
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Login Summary Report

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908)-789-8900 Fax : 908 789 8922

Q1087 Order Date : 1/17/2025 9:30:00 AM

USEPA CLPSMO 51953

Project :

Contact : AnitaKapadia RE\EIRE R 1/17/2025 9:30:00 AM

DE (=T [ K@i 1/20/2025 9:07:22 AM

Project Mgr : Deepak
Report Type: USEPA CLP
EDD Type: EPA CLP

Sample ID Client ID Matrix Test Group
Q1087-01 MCOAF9 Water 01/14/2025
Mercury
MetalsCLPMS
Q1087-02 MCOAH2 Water 01/14/2025
Mercury
MetalsCLP MS
Q1087-03 MCOAH3 Water 01/14/2025
Mercury
MetalsCLP MS
Q1087-04 MCOAF8 Water 01/15/2025
Mercury
Metals CLPMS
Q1087-05 MCOAF8D Water 01/15/2025
Mercury
MetalsCLPMS
Q1087-06 MCOAF8S Water 01/15/2025
Mercury
MetalsCLP MS
Q1087-07 MCOAE9 Water 01/15/2025
Mercury
MetalsCLP MS
Q1087-08 MCOAG4 Water 01/15/2025 EB
Mercury
Metals CLPMS
Q1087-09 MCOAHO Water 01/15/2025
Mercury
MetalsCLPMS
Q1087-10 MCOAE®6 Water 01/15/2025
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

TAT
Days
SFAM_HG 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_HG 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_HG 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_HG 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_HG 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_HG 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_HG 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_HG 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_HG 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_HG 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/07/2025 02/07/2025




Q1087-11

Q1087-12

Q1087-13

Q1087-14

Q1087-15

Q1087-16

Q1087-17

Q1087-18

Q1087-19

Q1087-20

Q1087-21

Q1087-22

Q1087-23

MCOAFO

MCOAF1

MCOAF5

MCOAF6

MCOAF7

MCOAE3

MCOAE4

MCOAE5

MCOAF2

MCOAF3

MCOAF4

MCOADG

MCOAD7

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

01/15/2025

01/15/2025

01/15/2025

01/15/2025

01/15/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/14/2025

01/14/2025

Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

MetalsCLPMS

Mercury

SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_MS

SFAM_HG

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15

15

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025

02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025

02/07/2025




<<O_“~_A_;_m._.AImaoon< Internal Chain)

WorkList Name : PB166136 WorkListID: 187013 Department : Digestion Date : 01-20-2025 09:54:51

Raw Sample
Customer Sample Matrix  Test Preservative Customer mﬁoz.mo Collect Date Method
Location
Q1087-01 MCOAF9 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 to pH < 2 USEP01 C12 01/14/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-02 MCOAH2 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 to pH < 2 USEPO01 Cc12 01/14/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-03 MCOAH3 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 to pH < 2 USEPO1 C12 01/14/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-04 MCOAF8 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 C12 01/15/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-05 MCOAF8D Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 topH < 2 USEPO1 C12 01/15/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-06 MCOAF8S Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 topH < 2 USEPO01 C12 01/15/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-19 MCOAF2 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 C12 01/16/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-20 MCOAF3 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEP01 c12 01/16/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-21 MCOAF4 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 C12 01/16/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-22 MCOAD6 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 C12 01/14/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-13 MCOAF5 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 topH < 2 USEP01 C12 01/15/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-14 MCOAF6 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 c12 01/15/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-15 MCOAF7 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 C12 01/15/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-16 MCOAE3 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 c12 01/16/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-17 MCOAE4 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 to pH < 2 USEPO1 Cc12 01/16/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-18 MCOAES5 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO01 C12 01/16/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-07 MCOAE9 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 topH <2 USEPO1 Cc12 01/15/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-08 MCO0AG4 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 c12 01/15/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-09 MCOAHO0 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 c12 01/15/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-10 MCOAES6 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO01 C12 01/15/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1087-11 MCOAF0 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH < 2 USEPO1 c12 01/15/2025 SFAM_MS
DatelTime (OZ |20 |25 1A' LS Date/Time Ol]2a(2S 12:ZX%
Raw Sample Received by: (5153, A~ F. dio Raw Sample Received by: e T2~y

Raw Sample Relinquished by: mv.!\l;h«)) 1

. i . } \
Page 1 of 2 Raw Sample Relinquished by: m_\t AP, Q hP)




<<O_~X_._m._.AIm_dnou< Internal Chain)

WorkList Name: PB166136 WorkListID: 187013 Department: Digestion Date: 01-20-2025 09:54:51

Q1087-12 MCOAF1 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 to pH < 2 USEP01 c12 01/15/2025 SFAM_MS
Date/Time 01\20|2S  ap -4 S Date/Time  J| 2429 1145,
Raw Sample Received by: Sl el dr s Raw Sample Received by: e —a)
Raw Sample Relinquished by: Co Fce .,

Page 2 of 2 Raw Sample Relinquished by: 512> O b U
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